
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 4 DATED 9th June 2017 
 

To 
 
TENDER NO. PEC/MTIL/SALE/01/17-18 DATED 28.04.2017 FOR 
SALE OF IRON ORE 
 
 

“ERRONEOUSLY IN PREVIOUS ADDENDUM NO. 3 DATED 8TH 
JUNE 2017 TENDER CLOSING AND OPENING DATE AND LAST 
DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BID IS MENTIONED AS 30.06.2017 
INSTEAD OF 23.06.2017 AND THEREFORE TENDER CLOSING 
AND OPENING DATE AND LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BID 
SHOULD BE READ AS 23.06.2017 AT SAME TENDER CLOSING 
AND OPENING TIME” 
 
“BID VALIDITY DATE ACCORDINGLY CHANGES TO 
23.07.2017” 

 
All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 

 
 

Interested parties are requested to regularly visit the website for any further 
information with regards to the tender. 

 
 
 
  

On behalf of PEC Limited, New Delhi 


